L
IF
T
 C
O
M
P
O

IF
T
 D
O
O
R
 C
U
R
T
A
IN
+39 051 969037        www.sms-lift.com        sms@sms.bo.it
Via Guido Rossa 46/48/50 Loc. Crespellano 40053 Valsamoggia (BO) Italy
DEVICE  / CODE
LDCA17-AC3-DC24A - PROFILE A  LIFT DOOR CURTAIN  17 DIODES DC24A: 24vdc ±10%, relay output 1NO/1NC
LDCA17-AC3-AC220 - PROFILE A LIFT DOOR CURTAIN  17 DIODES AC220V ±15%, 50/60HZ, relay output 1NO/1NC
LDCA32-AC3-DC24A - PROFILE A  LIFT DOOR CURTAIN  32 DIODES DC24A: 24vdc ±10%, relay output 1NO/1NC
LDCA32-AC3-AC220 - PROFILE A LIFT DOOR CURTAIN  32 DIODES AC220V ±15%, 50/60HZ, relay output 1NO/1NC
LDCB36-AC3-DC24A - PROFILE A  LIFT DOOR CURTAIN  36 DIODES DC24A: 24vdc ±10%, relay output 1NO/1NC
LDCB36-AC3-AC220 - PROFILE  A LIFT DOOR CURTAIN  36 DIODES AC220V ±15%, 50/60HZ, relay output 1NO/1NC
 DEVICE / CODE WIDTH(mm) HEIGHT (mm) DEPTH (mm) WEIGHT
(kg)
LDCA17-LDCA32
24 2000 11 2